Song

***D Isc _2***

Last Kiss

Fly Away

Blue Suede Shoes
Midnight Ridder

Wish You Were Here
Goodriddence
Sympathy For The Devil
No Woman, No Cry
Knocking On Heavens Door
All Along The Watchtower
Ridders On The Storm
Jane Says

Bad Moon Rising
Summertime

Smells Like Teen Spirit
Born In The USA
Wonderful Tonight
Whole Lotta Love

The Joker

For What It's Worth
Smoke On The Water
Let It Be

Sweet Home Alabama
Heart Of Gold

#*Disc 3
Every Rose Has Its Thorn

Tear Drops On My Guitar

We Were Soldiers

Artist

Pearl Jam

Lenny Kravitz
Elvis

Allman Brothers
Pink Floyd

Green Day
Rolling Stones
Bob Marley

Bob Dylan

Jimi Hendrix

The Doors

Janes Addiction
CCR

Bon Jovi

Nirvana

Bruce Springsteen
Eric Clapton

Led Zeppelin
Steve Miller Band
Buffalo Springfield
Deep Purple

The Beatles
Lynyrd Skynyrd
Neal Young

Poison
Taylor Swift
Otherwise

Counter Position

0:15
7:05
10:22
13:40
17:16
22:48
27:.04
31:08
34:52
37:25
39:35
43:13
45:05
47:58
50:03
54:27
56:59
1:01:34
1:04:32
1:07:20
1:09:48
1:12:23
1:14:37
1:16:57

0:00
3:57
6:49



Keep On Rockin' The Free World
Take It On The Run
The Middle

The Only Exception
You're Beautiful
Chasing Cars

I'm Yours

Cecilia

Cover Me

| Never Told You
Anyway You Want It
Lightening Crashes
Times Like These
The Gambler

Poker Face
Chanelier
Collieman

Two Pina Coladas
Jessies Girl

Under The Milkeyway
Yellow

Face Down

Neil Young

REO Speedwagon
Jimmy Eat World
Paramore

James Blundt
Snow Patrol
Jason Mraz
Simon & Garfunkel
Candlebox

Colbie Caillat
Journey

Live

Foo Fighters
Kenny Rogers
Lady Ga Ga

Sia

Slightly Stoopid
Garth Brooks

Rick Springfield
The Church
Coldplay

The Red Jumpsuit Apperatus

8:15
12:24
16:21
20:02
22:50
27:30
30:47
37:04
41:12
44:57
49:53
56:41
1:01:52
1:06:03
1:07:27
1:09:55
1:12:46
1:15:32
1:19:01
1:22:49
1:26:34
1:28:57



